
Wagon Wheel Wagon Wheel

Front Field Back Field Minor League
Sat 30-Apr 1 at 2   10 am 4 at 7   10 am

3  at 8   1 pm 5 at 6   1 pm

Mon 2-May 1 at 5 2 at 6

Tue 3-May 3 at 7 4 at 8

Wed 4-May 4 at 6 3 at 5

Thu 5-May 8 at 7

Fri 6-May

Mon 9-May 6 at 5 7 at 2 Team 1

Tue 10-May 8 at 3 1 at 4 Durrant Brothers - Red Camo

Wed 11-May 7 at 6 Coach - Brad Durrant  (517) 712-2557

Thu 12-May 4 at 2 8 at 5 Team 2

Fri 13-May 1 at 3 Eagle Enterprise - Dark Green Camo

Mon 16-May 7 at 4 1 at 8 Coach - Phil Hill  (517) 281-4850

Tue 17-May 5 at 2 Team 3

Wed 18-May 2 at 3 6 at 8 Davis Construction - Sand Camo

Thu 19-May 5 at 4 1 at 7 Coach - Chris Battley (517) 388-8936

Fri 20-May 6 at 3 Team 4

Mon 23-May 5 at 7 1 at 6 Sauce Gone Wild - Maroon Camo

Tue 24-May 2 at 8 3 at 4 Coach - Jeremy Smith  (517)420-7812

Wed 25-May 5 at 1 Team 5

Thu 26-May 8 at 4 6 at 2 AMS Heating & Cooling - Black Camo

Fri 27-May 7 at 3 Coach - Travis Miller  (517) 749-7257

Mon 30-May Team 6

Tue 31-May 2 at 1 6 at 4 Perennial Financial - Royal Camo

Wed 1-Jun 5 at 3 7 at 8 Coach - Alex Moore (517) 242-5574

Thu 2-Jun 2 at 4 3 at 1 Team 7

Fri 3-Jun D & E Electric - Safety Yellow Camo

Mon 6-Jun 5 at 8 6 at 7 Coach - Scott Peake  (517) 507-1453

Tue 7-Jun 2 at 7 4 at 1 Team 8

Wed 8-Jun 3 at 6 Moyer Construction - White Camo

Thu 9-Jun 8 at 1 2 at 5 Coach - Brent Thelen  (517) 526-0678

Fri 10-Jun

Mon 13-Jun 7 at 1 8 at 6 Note: Phil Hill is the League Rep

Tue 14-Jun 4 at 5 3 at 2 for the Board of Directors  (517) 281-4850

Wed 15-Jun 6 at 1 Note:  All games begin at 6:00 PM, unless

Thu 16-Jun 8 at 2 7 at 5 otherwise indicated

Fri 17-Jun 4 at 3 Note : Home team is responsible for field

preparation.  Second team listed is home team.

Mon 20-Jun Game 1 Game 2 Note: Final dates of tournament games may

Tue 21-Jun Game 3 Game 4 move depending on rainouts.  

Wed 22-Jun

Thu 23-Jun Game 5 Game 6 Note:  In case of a rain out both coaches must

Fri 24-Jun agree on a make up date and the home team

Mon 27-Jun Championship Game coach is responsible for contacting the umpire

Tue 28-Jun Alt Date if rainout occurs coordinator to reschedule game.

Wed 29-Jun Alt Date if rainout occurs

Thu 30-Jun Alt Date if rainout occurs Ump Coordinator:  Aaron Martin:  (517) 575-7792

Game Parking - Please park in either new Please stay off ground under repair as much as

parking area east of Wagon Wheel or possible until grass is able to grow in.  Please

behind outfield fences for all games. use wood chip paths that have been provided.

Tournament

Memorial Day


